
Kerman High School
Athletic Department

205 South First Street
Kerman, CA 93630

(559) 843-9700

2023 Girls Golf Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL

Tuesday 8/15/23 Dinuba High School Ridge Creek GC 2:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 8/17/23 Madera High School Madera Country Club 2:00PM Varsity

Wednesday 8/23/23 Matilda Torres High School Madera Country Club 2:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 8/24/23 Hanford West High School Madera Municipal 2:30 PM Varsity

Thursday 8/31/23 League Mini Sequoia Kerman 2:00 Varsity

Wednesday 9/6/23 Lindsay High School Madera Municipal 2:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 9/7/23 Washington Union High School Washington Union High (Lemoore GC) 2:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 9/14/23 BYE BYE

Tuesday 9/19/23 Chowchilla High School Madera Municipal 3:30 PM Varsity

Monday 9/25/23 League Mini Sequoia Kings Country Club 2:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 9/28/23 Sierra Pacific High School Sierra Pacific High School 2:00 PM Varsity

Monday 10/2/23 Monache High School Tulare Golf Course 3:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 10/5/23 League Mini North Washington Union (Lemoore GC) 2:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 10/12/23 Reedley High School Madera Municipal 2:00 PM Varsity

Tuesday 10/17/23 TCC League Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Monday 10/23/23 Area Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Tuesday 10/24/23 Division Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Monday 10/30/23 Central Section Regionals TBA TBA Varsity

Allowable Contacts: 24
Current:
Tournament Rule: 1 Contact per Day

7/31/23


